
     

CHART KEY     <G> GOLD 7500 UNITS     <P> PLATINUM 15000 UNITS     TW THIS WEEK     LW LAST WEEK     TI TIMES IN     HP HIGH POSITION

ARIA MUSIC DVDS CHART WEEK COMMENCING 28 MARCH, 2016
TW LW TI HP TITLE Artist CERTIFIED COMPANY CAT NO.

41 1 LEGACY VOL. 1 Celtic Thunder1 LEG/SME 88875197259
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THE PRISMATIC WORLD TOUR LIVE

WONDERFUL WORLD - LIVE IN MAASTRICHT

DESTINY

1

25 YEAR REUNION CELEBRATION - LIVE IN CONCERT

A REALITY TOUR

SLOWHAND AT 70: LIVE AT THE ROYAL ALBERT HALL

THE ROCK SHOW (ORIGINAL CAST RECORDING)

LIVE BABY LIVE

LIVE AT THE ALBERT HALL

ROYAL EDINBURGH MILITARY TATTOO 2015

THE TRUTH ABOUT LOVE - LIVE FROM MELBOURNE

TWO STRONG HEARTS

HOT AUGUST NIGHT / NYC

THE DANCE

MAGIC OF THE MUSICALS

HELL FREEZES OVER

HISTORY OF THE EAGLES

ONE NIGHT ONLY

RAMMSTEIN IN AMERIKA

LOVE IN VENICE

AIDA (FILMED LIVE ON SYDNEY HARBOUR)

PULSE

ROYAL EDINBURGH MILITARY TATTOO – DELUXE EDITION

BLACK & WHITE NIGHT

MAGIC OF THE MOVIES

BEAT THE DRUM (LIVE CONCERT CELEBRATING 40 YEARS …

SPEAK NOW WORLD TOUR LIVE

NEW YEAR'S CONCERT 2016

WHERE WE ARE: LIVE FROM SAN SIRO STADIUM

ELVIS: THE KING OF ROCK 'N' ROLL

JUMPERS FOR GOALPOSTS LIVE AT WEMBLEY STADIUM

IT'S ENTERTAINMENT!

LIVE 2012

LIVE AT WEMBLEY STADIUM

REAL MEN OF COUNTRY - LIVE

THE WALL

LIVE IN HYDE PARK

WELCOME TO THE VIDEOS

Katy Perry

Andre Rieu

Celtic Woman

The Beatles

Judith Durham & The Seekers

David Bowie

Eric Clapton

Various

INXS

Adele

Various

P!nk

John Farnham & Olivia Newton John

Neil Diamond

Fleetwood Mac

Andre Rieu

The Eagles

The Eagles

Bee Gees

Rammstein

Andre Rieu

Opera Australia

Pink Floyd

Various

Roy Orbison

Andre Rieu

Various

Taylor Swift

Mariss Jansons

One Direction

Elvis Presley

Ed Sheeran

Celtic Thunder

Coldplay

Queen

Various

Pink Floyd

Electric Light Orchestra

Guns N' Roses

CAP/EMI

UMA

BNO/UMA

CAP/UMA

DEC/UMA

COL/SME

UNI/UMA

AMB/EMI

PET/UMA

XL/INE

ACL/UMA

RCA/SME

SME

UMA

WAR

UNI/UMA

GEF/UMA

UNI/UMA

EAG/SHK

UNI/UMA

UNI/UMA

ACL/UMA

COL/SME

ACL/UMA

LEG/SME

UCJ/UMA

ABC/UMA

BIG/UMA

SMC/SME

SYCO/SME

RCA/SME

WAR

LEG/SME

PLG/WAR

UNI/UMA

POSR/UMA

COL/SME

UNI/UMA

GEF/UMA
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<P>3

<P>4
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<P>
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<P>7
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1
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2

1

2
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1

4
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1

1

2

17

3

4

6

21

19

10

20

1

60

19

13

139

171

21

121

31

229

385

93

430

118

563

22

72

18

99

7

472

94

22

109

8

56

195

17

69

134

124

3

184

9

136

EREDV1208

4747225

4761884

4756767

4777201

202418.9

EREDV1195

FANFARE059

PE3018

XLDVD559

0762925

88843006299

88875114119

4707201

7599384862

3783965

8824039OT

3735090

KAL2762

4726764

3794635

0762928

82876764799

0762934

88883797209

3736612

4725118

2788564

88875174789

88843055419

88697174959

2564601728

88875129459

0151399

2779569

POSDVD21

50198.6

EREDV1185

9861336
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